
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1)  PA Department of 
Agriculture - PA Preferred ®  
2) Lancaster Farming  
3) Groff North America 
4 &  5) New Holland Agriculture 
6) GenCanna Global ™ 
7) TharProcess 
8) Country Folks Grower 
9) Nottingham Farms 
10) PA Association for Sustainable 
Agriculture (PASA) 
11) Jonestown Bank & Trust Co.  
12) Customers Bank 
13) Botancor Laboratories  
14) Full Circle Mushroom Compost  
15) Lancaster Dairy Herd Improvement 
Association 
16) PA Farm Link  
17) PA Certified Organic (PCO) 
18) All Together Now 
19) Rimol Greenhouse Systems  
20) The Fertrell Company  
21) USDA- National Agricultural 
Statistics Service 

22) Toro Ag Irrigation 
23) van Hoekelen Greenhouses Inc. 
24) Mid Atlantic Farm Service 
25) King's AgriSeed 
26) New Day Hemp Farm 
27) McGeary Grain, Inc./ Virtuous Hemp 
Fertilizers 
28) Quality Certification Service 
29) KULT Kress Inc.  
30) SAI Herbal Farms 
31) Floyd's of Leadville 
32) Valmetal Inc. 
33) God's Flower 
34) Strickler Insurance Agency  
35) Red Barn Consulting, Inc. 
36) Advanced Nutrients 
37) Hempfield Botanicals 
38) Carrier Rental Systems 
39) Air Products 
40) HTG Supply 
41) CIP Insurance 
42) Hemp Innovators 
43) Keystone AgriSciences 

 

Exhibitor List 
Freedom Hall B 



 
Company/ Organization Service Category Contact Name Phone Number Email or Website  

Advanced Nutrients Cultivation, Fertilizer Clacy Petree 323-383-5025 advancednutrients.com  

Air Products Supplier 
 

800-654-4567  airproducts.com  

All Together Now  Non-profit  Judy Wicks  215-901-8817 judy@judywicks.com 

Botancor Laboratories  Testing Facility Del Kreiser 888-800-8223  botanacor.com 

Carrier Rental Services  HVAC Nick Boody 302-379-6028 carrier.com/rentals/en/us/locations/de/bear  

Country Folks Grower  Media Dan Wren 518-673-3237  cfgrower.com 

CPI Insurance  Insurance Mark Moger 215-494-3373 cipinsure.com 

Customers Bank Banking Larry Snow 484-334-4293 customersbank.com 

Floyd's of Leadville Processing, retail Jake Sitler 970-445-3209  floydsofleadville.com  

Full Circle Mushroom Compost   Amendment Supplier Lisa Van Houten 610-331-1849 fullcirclemushroomcompost.com  

GenCanna Global TM Processing  Kathryn Robertson 877-340-6070 gencanna.com 

Gods Flower Grower, processor Michael Jacobs 646-623-7817 
 

Groff North America Processing  Taylor Groff 717-296-2311  groffna.com  

Hemp Innovators Education Steve Groff 717-575-6778 hempinnovators.com  

Hempfield Botanicals CBD Products Heather Kreider 717-874-8480 hempfieldbotanicals.com  

HTG Supply Garden Supplies Eddie Stumm 724-473-1079 htgsupply.com  

Jonestown Bank & Trust Co. Banking Jennifer Crain,  
Ashley Hess  

717-274-5180 (Opt. 1)  jbt.bank  

Keystone AgriSciences LLC. Grower, Processor, 
Consultant 
 

John Stoltzfus,  
Bron Irwin 

 jstoltzfusjr@gmail.com 

King's AgriSeed Seed Taylor Fritz 717-687-6224 kingsagriseeds.com  

KULT Kress Inc.  Equipment Joseph Fisher 717-629-0654 kult-kress.com  

Lancaster Dairy Herd 
Improvement Association 

Testing Facility Jere High 1-888-202-3442 lancasterdhia.com 



 
Lancaster Farming  

 
Media 

 
   

lancasterfarming.com  
McGeary Grain, Inc./  
Virtuous Hemp Fertilizer 
  

Fertilizer Kat Cox 800-624-3279  mcgearyorganics.com 
virtuoushemp.com  

Mid Atlantic Farm Service Equipment  
 
Dealer/Manufacturer/ 

Randall Wenger 717-866-2236 midatlanticfarmservice.com 

New Day Hemp Farm Grower Heather Shymanski 
 

newdayhempfarm.com 

New Holland Agriculture Equipment  
  

agriculture.newholland.com  

Nottingham Farms Processing  Cherron Perry-Thomas 1-888-397-0072 nottinghamfarms.com  

PA Farm Link Non-profit Michelle Kirk  717-705-2121 pafarmlink.org 

PA Department of Agriculture Government   agriculture.pa.gov 

PA Preferred ®  Marketing 
  

papreferred.com  

Patriot Shield Transportation, 
Consultation, Security  

Symone Martin 800-483-9613 patriotshieldsecurity.com 

 
PA Association for Sustainable 
Agriculture (PASA) 
  

 
Association 

 
Christina Kostelecky 

   
pasafarming.org 

PA Certified Organic (PCO) Organic Certifier Stacey Budd 814-422-0251 paorganic.org 

Quality Certification Service Certification Services Dawn Custer 352-681-8838 qcsinfo.org 

Red Barn Consulting, Inc. Consulting, Harvesting Peter Hughes 717-393-2176 redbarnag.com 

Rimol Greenhouse Systems  Greenhouse structures  Harry Edwards  717-606-8021 rimol.com 

SAI Herbal Farms Grower Kanthy Vaylay 717-649-2510  saiherbalfarms.com  

Strickler Insurance Agency  Insurance Gary Seiber 800-503-8908 stricklerins.com 

TharProcess  Processing  Todd Palcic 412-968-0200 tharprocess.com 

The Fertrell Company  Amendment Supplier Dean Painter 717-367-1566 fertrell.com 

Toro Ag Irrigation Irrigation systems Bill Wolfram 757-710-0320 toro.com 

USDA NASS Government Agency King Whetstone 
 

nass.usda.gov  

Valmetal Inc Fiber processing 
equipment  

Caroline Forcier 1-608-374-2206  valmetal.com 

van Hoekelen Greenhouses Inc. Greenhouse, plant sales Alex van Hoekelen 800-979-2022  vhgreenhouses.com  


